
Schedule of Speaking Center Fall 2022-23 

Branch: Jordan 

No. 

 

 

Date  Advisor of 

Activity  

Time  No. of Attendees Subject  

1.  25-10-

2022 

 

8-11-

2022 

 

22-11-

2022 

 

6-12-

2022 

 

 

Dr Omar 

Nofal  

Tuesday 

7-8  

 

Tuesday  

7-8 

 

Tuesday  

7-8 

 

Tuesday  

7-8 

 1.The Advantages 

of Studying 

English. 

2.Cultural 

Differences in 

Translation. 

3.Suggestions to 

Improve your 

Language. 

4. Ethics: are they 

Relative or 

Standard? 

  

 

 

2.  31-10-

2022 

 

7-11-

2022 

 

21-11-

2022 

 

5-12- 

20022 

 

 

 

Dr. Ola 

Kittaneh 

Monday 

6-7 

 

Monday  

6-7 

 

Monday 

6-7 

 

Monday 

6-7 

 1.Online 

Learning; the Key 

to the Future. 

2. Dieting or 

Exercising?  

 

3.Immigration: 

the Dream of 

Youth 

 

4.Does Money 

buy Happiness? 

3.  30-10-

2022 

 

Dr Sail 

AlKarmi 

Sunday 

7-8 

 

 

 1.The Power of 

Stories in Shaping 

our Characters. 

 



13-11-

2022 

 

27-11-

2022 

 

11-12-

2022 

 

 

Sunday 

7-8 

 

Sunday 

7-8 

 

Sunday 

7-8 

2. Animal Cruelty 

 

 

3.Internet 

Addiction 

 

4.The Effect of 

the Butterfly  

4.  21-11-

2022 

 

28-11-

2022 

 

5-12-

2022 

 

12-12-

2022 

 

Dr Dima 

Tahboub 

Monday 

4-5 

 

Monday 

4-5 

 

Monday 

4-5 

 

Monday 

4-5 

 1.How to give a 

Presentation?  

 

2.Essential 

Components of a 

CV. 

3. Do Ends 

Justify Means? 

 

4.Do We Need 

Role Models?  

 

 

 

5.  30-10-

2022 

 

13-11-

2022 

 

4-12-

2022 

 

18-12-

2022 

 

 

Dr Raeda 

Tartouri 

Saturday 

4-5 

 

Saturday 

4-5 

 

Saturday 

4-5 

 

Saturday 

4-5 

 1.Globalism: a 

Blessing or 

Curse? 

2. The Best Day 

of My Life. 

3. The Best 

Lesson I Learned 

in Life. 

 

4. The 

Importance of 

Reading. 

 

6. 25-10-

2022 

 

Dr Sami 

Khawaldeh 

Tuesday 

6-7 

 

 1.How to improve 

your English 

Language?  



8-11-

2022 

 

22-11-

2022 

 

13-12-

2022 

 

Tuesday  

6-7 

 

Tuesday 

6-7 

 

Tuesday 

6-7 

2.Beauty is in the 

Eyes of the 

Beholder. 

3.Things I Learnt 

in Lockdown. 

 

4.Honesty is the 

Best Policy? 

 


