## Schedule of Speaking Center Fall 2022-23

## Branch: Jordan

No.	Date	Advisor of Activity	Time	No. of Attendees	Subject
1.	25-10- 2022 8-11- 2022 22-11- 2022 6-12- 2022	Dr Omar Nofal	Tuesday 7-8 Tuesday 7-8 Tuesday 7-8 Tuesday 7-8		<ul> <li>1.The Advantages of Studying English.</li> <li>2.Cultural Differences in Translation.</li> <li>3.Suggestions to Improve your Language.</li> <li>4. Ethics: are they Relative or Standard?</li> </ul>
2.	31-10- 2022 7-11- 2022 21-11- 2022 5-12- 20022	Dr. Ola Kittaneh	Monday 6-7 Monday 6-7 Monday 6-7 Monday 6-7		<ul> <li>1.Online</li> <li>Learning; the Key to the Future.</li> <li>2. Dieting or</li> <li>Exercising?</li> <li>3.Immigration: the Dream of Youth</li> <li>4.Does Money buy Happiness?</li> </ul>
3.	30-10- 2022	Dr Sail AlKarmi	Sunday 7-8		1.The Power of Stories in Shaping our Characters.

	13-11- 2022		Sunday 7-8	2. Animal Cruelty
	27-11- 2022		Sunday 7-8	3.Internet Addiction
	11-12- 2022		Sunday 7-8	4.The Effect of the Butterfly
4.	21-11- 2022	Dr Dima Tahboub	Monday 4-5	1.How to give a Presentation?
	28-11- 2022		Monday 4-5	2.Essential Components of a CV.
	5-12- 2022		Monday 4-5	3. Do Ends Justify Means?
	12-12- 2022		Monday 4-5	4.Do We Need Role Models?
5.	30-10- 2022	Dr Raeda Tartouri	Saturday 4-5	1.Globalism: a Blessing or Curse?
	13-11- 2022		Saturday 4-5	<ol> <li>2. The Best Day of My Life.</li> <li>3. The Best</li> </ol>
	4-12- 2022		Saturday 4-5	Lesson I Learned in Life.
	18-12- 2022		Saturday 4-5	4. The Importance of Reading.
6.	25-10- 2022	Dr Sami Khawaldeh	Tuesday 6-7	1.How to improve your English Language?

8-11-	Tuesday	2.Beauty is in the
2022	6-7	Eyes of the
		Beholder.
22-11-	Tuesday	3.Things I Learnt
2022	6-7	in Lockdown.
13-12-	Tuesday	4.Honesty is the
2022	6-7	Best Policy?